ARTS WORKSHOPS & EVENTS

% Main Street JULY, AUGUST, SEPTEMBER 2018

Opening Reception: Wet Felting Workshop
Heightened Awareness Saturday, August 4, 12-3 p.m.
Saturday, July 7, 4 to 7 p.m. $45 per person

Free and open to the public all materials included

Artists Talk with Roberto
Bertoia & Gregory Page
Saturday, July 21, 1 p.m.
Free and open to the public

Handbuilt Ceramic
Mugs Workshop

$65 per person
all materials included

Opening Reception:
Drawing Invitational
Saturday, August 25, 4- 7 p.m.
Free and open to the public

Saturday, August 11, 12-3 p.m.

Paint Night!

Friday, July 27, 6:30-9:30 p.m.
$35 per person

all materials included

Nature in Cut Paper
Workshop

Saturday, August 18, 12-3 p.m.
$35 per person

all materials included

Mold Making &

Resin Casting Workshop
Saturday, July 28, 12—4 p.m.
$75 per person

all materials included

Curating Your Collection
A discussion about curating
your personal art collection
Saturday, Sept. 8, 1-2:30 p.m.
Free and open to the public

Free Film Screening
Thursday, Sept. 20, 7-9 p.m.
Free and open to the public

Plants as Materials
Workshop

Saturday, Sept. 22, 12-3 p.m.
$35 per person

all materials included

For more details on upcoming events, visit: www.MainStreetArtsGallery.com

To sign up for workshops, visit: store.MainStreetArtsGallery.com/workshops




